

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1153866

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #		API No. 15
Name:		Spot Description:
Address 1:		SecTwpS. R
Address 2:		Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: 2	Zip:+	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()		□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #		GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:		(e.g. xx.xxxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:		Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:		County:
Designate Type of Completion:		Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry	Workover	Field Name:
		Producing Formation:
Oil WSW SWD	SIOW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR☐ OG ☐ GSW	☐ SIGW	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:		If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:		If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:		feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original		
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to I	<u>.</u>	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
	GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	_	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls
		Dewatering method used:
		Downtoning motion dood.
		Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
		Operator Name:
GSW Permit #:		Lease Name: License #:
Canad Data as Data Data LTD	Completion Data and	Quarter Sec Twp S. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Recompletion Date	Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY				
Confidentiality Requested				
Date:				
Confidential Release Date:				
Wireline Log Received				
Geologist Report Received				
UIC Distribution				
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:				

Page Two



Operator Name:				Lease N	Name: _			Well #:			
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County	:						
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ing and shut-in pressu	ires, whe	ther shut-in pre	ssure reac	hed stati	c level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bott				
Final Radioactivity Log files must be submitte						gs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital elec	tronic log	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Ye	es No		L		on (Top), Depth an		Samp		
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	_ Ye	es No		Nam	е		Тор	Datur	n	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		Y€									
List All E. Logs Run:											
				RECORD	☐ Ne						
				conductor, su	rface, inte	ermediate, producti			T		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and P Additiv		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD					
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	Used	Type and Percent Additives					
Perforate Protect Casing	35p 2310111										
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
1 ag on zono											
Did you perform a hydrau	ılic fracturing treatment o	n this well?	•			Yes	No (If No, ski	p questions 2 ar	nd 3)		
	otal base fluid of the hydra		J	,	0		_ , ,	p question 3)	(# 100 t)		
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment information	submitted	to the chemical o	disclosure re	gistry?	Yes	No (If No, fill	out Page Three	of the ACO-1)		
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perf				cture, Shot, Cement			Depth	
Openly Foolage of Each Interval Ferrorated						,					
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At	t:	Liner Run:					
							Yes No				
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENH	IR.	Producing Meth Flowing	nod:	g 🗌	Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bl	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gr	ravity	
DISDOSITIO	ON OF GAS:			METHOD OF	COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:		
Vented Sold			Open Hole	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Con	nmingled	THODOUTIC	ZIV IIV I LTIVAL.		
(If vented, Sub			Other (Specify)		(Submit)	ACO-5) (Subi	mit ACO-4)				

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	EDWARDS B 1
Doc ID	1153866

All Electric Logs Run

BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY
ANNULAR HOLE VOLUME PLOT
MICROLOG
ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY
SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPACED NEUTRON

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	EDWARDS B 1
Doc ID	1153866

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
HEEBNER	3797	
LANSING	3895	
KANSAS CITY	4086	
MARMATON	4478	
ATOKA	4845	
MORROW	5133	
CHESTER	5586	
ST. GENEVIEVE	5719	
ST. LOUIS	5769	

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053019

Federal Tax I.	D.# 20-5975804
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	Liberal Ka
DATE 04-09-13 SEC. TWP. RANGE R-39W	ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 4:300-m. 1:300 2:300
Edularde	\(\frac{1}{3}Oa.m. \) \(\frac{1}{3}Om \) \(\frac{2}{3}O \) \(\frac{1}{3}Om \) \(\frac{2}{3}O \) \(\frac{1}{3}Om \
LEASE WELL# B-1 LOCATION S.W.U	USSEU S. Stanton G. KS.
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	
Δ .	
CONTRACTOR Astek	OWNER OXY USA. Inc
TYPE OF JOB Surface	
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 1798 fee+	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH / 802 fee+	AMOUNT ORDERED 350sk'A" AMD, 2% 6,0 Se
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	2% NAMS, 3%.C.C, 141615KF16 Sed, -2%
	5.A-51. 245=K"C" 27.CG /4161sk F. Seed
	2011 10 AUG 10 AUG 20 A
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 40, 47	COMMON "C" 245=K @24.40 5,978.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 4D feek	POZMIX@
PERFS.	GEL @ ///20 /450.20
DISPLACEMENT 1/2.2 BBIS	CHLORIDE 18 sk @ 64.00 1,152.00 ASC @
	AMDA-ClasiA"350=K@25.90 9,065.00
EQUIPMENT	
Kenny Baera	5A-51 6616 @ 17.55 1,158.30
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Huben Chauez-	Specer - 4206al. @ 6.20 2,604,00
#531/541 HELPER Cesor Pavia	Stop Lose @@
BULK TRUCK	@
#470/528 DRIVER Micardo Estrada	@
BULK TRUCK #4561251 DRIVER Jame Torres	@
#4561251 DRIVER Jaime Toires	HANDLING 648 Cuft @ 2.48 1, 207. 07
•	MILEAGE 1472,70 2.60 3829.03
EDECK A EDEC	
REMARKS:	TOTAL 2.5 R. 35. 7
REMARKS:	total <i>25,835.</i> 7
REMARKS:	
REMARKS:	TOTAL 25 835.7 SERVICE
REMARKS:	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ++
Hhr Stand By Time no	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
The Stand By Time no Charge @ \$440.72 per ha.	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ++ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD & Cern Lead 1 @ 27500 275.00
The Stand By Time no Charge @ \$440.72 per ha.	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
THANK You!!	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ++ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD & Cern Lead 1 @ 27500 275.00
The Stand By Time no Charge @ \$440.72 per ha.	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50@ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Gern Lead 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 N. @ 4.40 230.00
THANK YOU!!! CHARGE TO: Day Usa. loc.	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 - f + PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Cem Lead 1 @ 27500 2.75.00 Light Vehicle 50 M. @ 4.40 290.00
THANK You!!	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50@ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Gern Lead 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 N. @ 4.40 230.00
THANK YOU!!! CHARGE TO: Day Usa. loc.	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
THANK YOU!!! CHARGE TO: Ony Usa. Inc. STREET APLOCATIONOEPT. LILLEGED DESCRIPTION DOOR	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50@ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Gern Lead 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 N. @ 4.40 230.00
THANK YOU!!! CHARGE TO: Ony Usa. Inc. STREET APLOCATIONOEPT. LILLEGED DESCRIPTION DOOR	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
THANK YOU!!! CHARGE TO: Ony Usa. Inc. STREET APLOCATIONOEPT. LILLEGED DESCRIPTION DOOR	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
THANK YOU!!! CHARGE TO: Ony Usa. Inc. STREET APLOCATIONOEPT. LILLEGED DESCRIPTION DOOR	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ++ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Cern Lead 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 N. @ 4.40 220.00 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide 5hoe 1 @ 460.98 Flapper Float Value 1 @ 446.94 446.94
Charge Day Usa Jac. CHARGE TO: Day Usa Jac. STREET CITY LEASEANELL FAC STATE CALL FACTOR DEPT. MAXIMO / WSM # TASK PROJECT # 1/6/1930 CAPEX/OPEX-Circle one	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE beary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Gern bread 1 @ 27500 275.00 Aught Vehicle 50 NN. @ 4.40 290.000 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide 5hoe 1 @ 460.98 460.98 Flapper Float Value 1 @ 446.94 446.94 Contralizors 15 @ 74.88 1,123.20
Charge Day Usa. Inc. CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. STREET CITY LEASEAUGLUFAC STATE JULY DESCRIPTION DOZE MAXIMO / WSM # TASK DIO CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA UNSUPPORTED II	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ++ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Cern Lead 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light Vehicle 50 N. @ 4.40 220.00 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide 5hoe 1 @ 460.98 Flapper Float Value 1 @ 446.94 446.94
Charge Day Usa. Inc. CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. STREET CITY LEASEANELLE AC STATE JURGED DIZENON DOZED MAXIMO / WSM # TASK DID CAPEX/OPEX - Circle one SPO/BRA TO: Alfield OF PARTIES STATE JURGED DIZENON CAPEX OPEX - Circle one SPO/BRA TO: Alfield OF PARTIES STATE JURGED DIZENON D	DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE Leary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Com Lead 1 @ 27500 275.000 Aught Vehicle 50 N. @ 4,40 290.000 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide 5hoe 1 @ 460.98 Flepper Float Value 1 @ 446.94 Centralizers 15 @ 74.88 1,123.20 Cem. Basket 1 @ 559.26 Total 3.09
Charge Day Usa. Joc. Charge Day Usa. Joc. STREET CITY LEASEANELL FAC STATE CALL FROM DOZID MAXIMO / WSM # TASK PROJECT # 1/67930 CAPEX/OPEX-CITCLE ONE SPO / BPA TO: Alfred Department of the control of the con	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE beary Vehicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Gern bread 1 @ 27500 275.00 Aught Vehicle 50 NN. @ 4.40 290.000 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide 5hoe 1 @ 460.98 460.98 Flapper Float Value 1 @ 446.94 446.94 Contralizors 15 @ 74.88 1,123.20
Charge Day Usa. Dee ha. Charge Day Usa. Dee ha. THANK You!!! CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Dee ha. STREET CITY LEASEANELL FAC STATE CALL FROM BY	DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE heavy behicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Gern head 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light behicle 50 N. @ 41.40 290.00 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide Shae 1 @ 460.98 460.98 Flapper Float balve 1 @ 441.94 Centralizers 15 @ 74.88 In 123.20 Cem. Basket 1 @ 559.26 Total 3.04 131.04
Charge Day Usa. Inc. THANK You!!! CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. STREET CITY LEASEANELL FAC STATE CHARGES PROJECT & JOSEPH CAPEX/OPEX Circle one SPO/BPA To: Alfied Off Chars Softer Lease Charge Control of Capex/OPEX Circle one SPO/BPA To: Alfied Off Charge State Charge Charg	DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE heavy behicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Cern head 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light behicle 50 N. @ 41.40 290.00 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide Shae 1 @ 460.98 460.98 Flapper Float balve 1 @ 441.94 441.84 Centralizers 15 @ 74.88 1, 123.20 Cem. Basket 1 @ 55926 559.26 Total 2,769.42 TOTAL 2,769.42
Charge To: Dry Usa. Inc. CHARGE TO: Dry Usa. Inc. STREET CITY LEASEWELL FAC STATE CAPEX/OPEX Circle one SPOLERA TO: Alfied Off Cross Soft Control of C	DEPTH OF JOB
Charge to: Day Usa. Inc. CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. STREET CITY LEASEWELL FAC STATE SUPPORTED IN THE CAPETY OPEN Circle one SPO. BPA TO: Alfield of Pacific Springs of Capety Open Circle one SPO. BPA To: Alfield of Pacific Springs of Capety Open Circle one Capety Open Circ	DEPTH OF JOB
CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. STREET CITY LEASEANELL FAC STATE CHARGES OF CITCLE ONE SPOJEPA To: Alfied Off Chas Sate Character of Contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB 1802 ft PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2, 213.75 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE heavy behicle 50 @ 7.70 385.00 MANIFOLD + Cern head 1 @ 27500 275.00 Light behicle 50 N. @ 41.40 290.00 TOTAL 3.093.75 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 85/8 Guide Shae 1 @ 460.98 460.98 Flapper Float balve 1 @ 441.94 441.84 Centralizers 15 @ 74.88 1, 123.20 Cem. Basket 1 @ 55926 559.26 Total 2,769.42 TOTAL 2,769.42
CHARGE TO: DAY USA. THANK YOU!!! CHARGE TO: DAY USA. To c. STREET CITY LEASTWELL FAC STATE SUPPORTED DISTRIBUTION DOZING SPOTEN TO: Alfied Office and Supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOB
CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. CHARGE TO: Day Usa. Inc. STREET CITY LEASEANELL FAC STATE CHARGES OF CITCLE ONE SPOJEPA To: Alfied Off Chas Sate Character of Contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB

VB 053021 ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Liberal Hs.

DATE 04-14-13 SEC. 33 295	RANGE 13941	CALLED OUT	ON LC	CATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
8 dunda	LOCATION S.W	111.0000			COUNTY 51anton	STATE
OLD OR (NEW) Circle one)	300,1110,110	· 01435c3	n ~		7100700	1 772.
Astec.				1 1	l	
CONTRACTOR 38 - 507 TYPE OF JOB L Productió	-	OWNER	021	JSA IN	<u></u>	
	6000f+	- CEMENT	Γ			
	TH 5989 ft	AMOUNT	ORDERED	3700	k 50/50	Poz-14"
TUBING SIZE DEP	CH	2760	1,5% G	yo Seal	107.501	1,516/sk
DRILL PIPE DEPT		61/50n1	re, 1/416/	KF. Sea	1,.5%.FL	160, 27
TOOL DEPT		-				CO-31
	MUM	COMMON	N		. @	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	EJOINT 41.034	_			@	
PERFS.		_ GEL			@	
DISPLACEMENT 138 BBIS		_ CHLORIE ASC	/E		.@	
EQUIPMENT			50/50Pez	-11.370	le 16.85	6,234,5
TO SOUTH TANDER IT	. —	ALOCI -	· Salt	9.9.51	@ 24.35	592.88
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER PUB	En Chauez	G051		3 sK	@37.60	1165.60
		6115 -	185	516	@ .98	1,813.00
# 531/541 HELPERCesar F BULK TRUCK	aula	- FLSL-		2.60	@2 97	275.02
#470/528 DRIVER James		F2-160			@18.90	2937,06
BULK TRUCK	1 orres	<u> </u>			@ JD.36	640.66
# DRIVER		SpFL		12 BBL	@ <u>58.7°</u>	7694.46
		- HANDLIN	NG <u>ペプロ</u>	(-f+	@ 2 48	1,165,69
EN ST. D. A. A. TO AZ.CO		MILEAGE	941,6	3 100 MI		2,448.25
REMARKS:	l :				TOTAL	17,977.01
Tressure test at 3000.		•				
pump 5 BBb Fresh water,	12 8BU Flus	P		SERVIC	定	
spacer, 5 BB-Fresh water pump 3705K of Coment	Then Mix &					
displace it with 130 BB :	JIMBB Slary	L DEPTHO	F JOB		<u>6</u>	000 -11
plug of 1500 PSI, release	o - secon -fl	2 PUMPTR	UCK CHAR			3,099.25
hold Big down	prossure, 110	BAIRAFO	OOTAGE_	= 211	.@	-30 E 110
Thank you.			heavy		@ <u>/- ! </u>	385." 275°°
and the second s		- MANIFOL	behicle s	501M.	@ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	22000
11	· 101	- 1311-1	/O116016	1 1 1	@	
CHARGETO: OXY 1/3409N	,1991 C-				. —	
APLOCATION FOLLION A	DOSCINON DOSCI	_			TOTAL	3,979.25
STREETASENWELLIFAC ECUARO. MAXIMO/WSM #		_			IOIAL	
CITY YASK OLD STATE	ELEMEAIP, 302	}				
PROJECT # 1/67930 CAPEX	/ OPEX - Circle one		PLUG &	& FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	T
\$20 / BPA	UNSUPPORTED []	5	1/2			
PRINTED NAME //LARK	Bonnen	Top ru	bber plus	4	@85.41	85.41
SIGNATURE: Promety Blad Broke Sofylces	Haterials have been received	AFOFI	oat Valù	e 1	@ .2 ,86.°°	286.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.		Guide a	Shoe_		@ <u>240°°</u>	240.00
You are hereby requested to rent ceme	enting equipment	Contral	12ers	20	@ <u>57.33</u>	1,146,60
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to	~				@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The						
done to satisfaction and supervision of	f owner agent or				TOTAL	1,758.
contractor. I have read and understand	-					
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed of	on the reverse side.	SALES TA	X (lf Any)_	A = 2 = 1.	4=1	
		TOTAL CI	HARGES	2371	4.61	
PRINTED NAME		_ DISCOUN	Т		IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS
		T				
SIGNATURE		1.	- 141.	709 82	5	
		NET	= 14;	IUL.	1	

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

August 01, 2013

LAURA BETH HICKERT OXY USA Inc. 5 E GREENWAY PLZ PO BOX 27570 HOUSTON, TX 77227-7570

Re: ACO1 API 15-187-21222-00-00 EDWARDS B 1 NE/4 Sec.33-29S-39W Stanton County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, LAURA BETH HICKERT